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A TRUCK SHOW WITH A DIFFERENCE
10/11 AUGUST 2019 - DONINGTON PARK

SATURDAY 10 AUGUST - Gates open 07:30

Start
09:00
09:30
09:55
10:20
10:50
11:15
11:45
12:15
12:35
13:35
14:05
14:35
15:05
15:35
16:05
16:35
17:10
17:40

Category

CNCHEADS Sports/Saloon Championship
British Truck Racing Division 2

Legends Racing UK

Jaguar Series Elite

British Truck Racing Division 1

Legends Racing UK

British Truck Racing Division 2
(NCHEADS Sports/Saloon Championship
LUNCH - Truck Grid Walk

British Truck Racing Division 1
Legends Racing UK

British Truck Racing Division 2
Mighty Minis

Legends Racing UK

Pickup Truck Championship

(NCHEADS Sports/Saloon Championship
Jaguar Series Elite

Mighty Minis

SUNDAY 11 AUGUST - Gates open 07:30

Start
09:00
09:25
09:55
10:25
10:55
11:25
11:55
12:20
13:20
13:50
14:20
14:50
15:20
15:55
16:25
17:05
17:35
18:05

Category

Super Silhouettes

Legends Racing UK

British Truck Racing Division 1
Jaguar Series Elite

British Truck Racing Division 2
Legends Racing UK

Pickup Truck Racing

LUNCH - Truck Grid Walk
British Truck Racing Division 1
Super Silhouettes

Legends Racing UK

British Truck Racing Division 2
Mighty Minis

British Truck Racing Division 1
Pickup Truck Racing

Jaguar Series Elite

Legends Racing UK

Super Silhouettes

www.donington-park.co.uk

Session
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3

Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
Qualifying
Race 7
Qualifying
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10

Session
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 11
Race 12
Race 13
Race 14
Race 15

Race 16
Race 17
Race 18
Race 19
Race 20
Race 21
Race 22
Race 23
Race 24
Race 25

Duration

20 mins

15 mins

15 mins

20 mins

15 mins

15 mins (10 Laps)
15 mins

20 mins

60 mins

15 mins

15 mins (10 Laps)
15 mins

20 mins

15 mins (12 laps)
20 mins

20 mins

15 mins

20 mins

Duration

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins(10 laps)
25 mins (15 laps)
60 mins

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins (10 laps)
15 mins

20 mins

15 mins

25 mins (15 laps)
15 mins

15 mins (12 laps)
15 mins




