

TIMETABLE All timings are provisional and subject to change. Due to the nature of truck racing, delays and stoppages may occur.

SATURDAY 10 AUGUST - Gates open 07:30

Start	Category	Session	Duration
09:00	CNC HEADS Sports/Saloon Championship	Qualifying	20 mins
09:30	British Truck Racing Division 2	Qualifying	15 mins
09:55	Legends Racing UK	Qualifying	15 mins
10:20	Jaguar Series Elite	Qualifying	20 mins
10:50	British Truck Racing Division 1	Qualifying	15 mins
11:15	Legends Racing UK	Race 1	15 mins (10 Laps)
11:45	British Truck Racing Division 2	Race 2	15 mins
12:15	CNC HEADS Sports/Saloon Championship	Race 3	20 mins
12:35	LUNCH - Truck Grid Walk	-	60 mins
13:35	British Truck Racing Division 1	Race 4	15 mins
14:05	Legends Racing UK	Race 5	15 mins (10 Laps)
14:35	British Truck Racing Division 2	Race 6	15 mins
15:05	Mighty Minis	Qualifying	20 mins
15:35	Legends Racing UK	Race 7	15 mins (12 laps)
16:05	Pickup Truck Championship	Qualifying	20 mins
16:35	CNC HEADS Sports/Saloon Championship	Race 8	20 mins
17:10	Jaguar Series Elite	Race 9	15 mins
17:40	Mighty Minis	Race 10	20 mins
SUNDAY 11 AUGUST - Gates open 07:30			
Start	Category	Session	Duration
09:00	Super Silhouettes	Qualifying	15 mins
09:25	Legends Racing UK	Qualifying	15 mins
09:55	British Truck Racing Division 1	Race 11	15 mins
10:25	Jaguar Series Elite	Race 12	15 mins
10:55	British Truck Racing Division 2	Race 13	15 mins
11:25	Legends Racing UK	Race 14	15 mins(10 laps)
11:55	Pickup Truck Racing	Race 15	25 mins (15 laps)
12:20	LUNCH - Truck Grid Walk	-	60 mins
13:20	British Truck Racing Division 1	Race 16	15 mins
13:50	Super Silhouettes	Race 17	15 mins
14:20	Legends Racing UK	Race 18	15 mins (10 laps)
14:50	British Truck Racing Division 2	Race 19	15 mins
15:20	Mighty Minis	Race 20	20 mins
15:55	British Truck Racing Division 1	Race 21	15 mins
16:25	Pickup Truck Racing	Race 22	25 mins (15 laps)
17:05	Jaguar Series Elite	Race 23	15 mins
17:35	Legends Racing UK	Race 24	15 mins (12 laps)
18:05	Super Silhouettes	Race 25	15 mins

